
Hallenspielplan  Sph. LR-Gruber-Schule  ( 19113 )
Auf der Leer 1 - 19
64807   Dieburg

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 22.06.2024 14:00

15:30

MJE-BOL-
Q

MJD-BOL-
Q

mJSG Dieburg/Gr.-Zimmern

mJSG Dieburg/Gr.-Zimmern

HSG Rodenstein

HSG Erbach/D.-Erbach

0:5

22:20

Sa. 28.09.2024 11:30

13:00

14:30

16:00

WJE-BL

WJE-BL

WJD-BOL

WJD-BL

wJSG Diebur...Zimmern II

wJSG Dieburg/Gr.-Zimmern

wJSG Dieburg/Gr.-Zimmern

wJSG Diebur...Zimmern II

HSG Hörstei...bach aK II

HSG Hörstein/Michelbach

TuSpo Obernburg

HSG Aschaffenburg 08

0:5

5:0

14:11

4:15

Sa. 07.12.2024 12:00

13:30

15:00

WJE-BL

WJE-BL

WJD-BL

wJSG Dieburg/Gr.-Zimmern

wJSG Diebur...Zimmern II

wJSG Diebur...Zimmern II

JSG Wallstadt

JSG Wallstadt aK II

HSG Hörstein/Michelbach

1:1

0:5

11:23

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 16.02.2025 10:30

10:45

11:00

11:15

11:30

11:45

12:00

12:15

12:30

14:00

14:15

14:30

14:45

15:00

15:15

15:30

15:45

16:00

Mini G

Mini G

Mini G

Mini G

Mini G

Mini G

Mini G

Mini G

Mini G

Mini F

Mini F

Mini F

Mini F

Mini F

Mini F

Mini F

Mini F

Mini F

mJSG Gr-Zimmern/Dieburg

HSG >>Kahl ...ostheim IV

HSG Bachgau II

mJSG Gr-Zimmern/Dieburg

mJSG Gr-Zim...Dieburg II

HSG >>Kahl ...ostheim IV

HSG Bachgau

mJSG Gr-Zim...Dieburg II

HSG Bachgau II

mJSG Gr-Zimmern/Dieburg

TV Schaafheim

JSG Umstadt...itzheim II

mJSG Gr-Zimmern/Dieburg

JSG EMU

TV Schaafheim

JSG Umstadt/Habitzheim

JSG EMU

JSG Umstadt...itzheim II

mJSG Gr-Zim...Dieburg II

HSG Bachgau

mJSG Gr-Zim...Dieburg II

HSG >>Kahl ...ostheim IV

HSG Bachgau

HSG Bachgau II

mJSG Gr-Zimmern/Dieburg

HSG >>Kahl ...ostheim IV

mJSG Gr-Zimmern/Dieburg

JSG EMU

JSG Umstadt/Habitzheim

JSG EMU

TV Schaafheim

JSG Umstadt/Habitzheim

JSG Umstadt...itzheim II

mJSG Gr-Zimmern/Dieburg

TV Schaafheim

mJSG Gr-Zimmern/Dieburg

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0


